

D

SLP(C)No. 6389 OF 2004
ITEM No.46

Court No. 1

SECTION XIV
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.6389/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 10/11/2003 in LPA 779/03
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

KULDEEP SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

FINANCIAL COMMNR., DELHI & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date : 21/02/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Ramlal Roy, Adv.
Mr. Ramesh N. Keswani, Adv.
Mr. C.g. Sivakumaran, adv.
Mr. R.N. Keshwani, Adv.

For Respondent (s) In-Person

Mr. Jai Prakash, Adv.
Mr. B.S. Mann, Adv.
Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy, Adv.

Mr. R.P. Bansal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Kumar Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Vivek Tankha, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Aaroohi Bhalla, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned by two weeks with liberty to file additional documents.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master
Court Master