

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.4 & 5 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1597 OF 2005

KULDEEP SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

FINANCIAL COMMNR., DELHI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 25/04/2008 These Applns. were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s) Mr.Surya Kant, Adv.

Mr. R.N. Keshwani, Adv.
Mr.Ram Lal Roy, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Amarjeet Singh,
Respondent-In-Person.

Mrs.Rekha Pandey, Adv.
For Mr.D.S.Mahra, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv
Mr. Pramod Dayal ,Adv

M/s.B.S.Mor,Amarjit Singh,Kusum Singh,
M.A.Chinnasamy ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List in August, 2008.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master