

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 4 & 5 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1597 OF 2005

KULDEEP SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

FINANCIAL COMMNR., DELHI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,exemption from filing O.T.

Date: 14/11/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R.N. Keshwani,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Respondent-In-Person,

Mr. Amarjeet Singh,Adv.

Mr. Surya Kant ,Adv

Mr. Pranav Vyas,Adv.

Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy ,Adv

Mr. Brijender Chahar,Adv.

Ms. Sadhna sandhu,Adv.

Ms. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Mr. Pramod Dayal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Learned counsel for the respondents Nos. 1 to 6 prays for some more time to file counter affidavit to the I.A. Nos. 4 & 5 filed on behalf of the respondents.

Let the matter stand adjourned for two weeks for the said purpose.

(Ganga Thakur)
P.S. to Registrar

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master