

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.6 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1597 OF 2005

KULDEEP SINGH & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

FINANCIAL COMMNR., DELHI & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment on behalf of the applicants)

Date: 04/09/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. R.N. Keshwani, Adv.
Mr. Ram Lal Roy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
In-Person

Mr. Amarjit Singh ,Adv

Mr. Surya Kant ,Adv

Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy ,Adv

for applicant Mr. Sanjay Rathi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

I.A.No.6, application for impleadment, to be considered
along with the main appeal.

(Pawan Kumar)

(M.S. Negi)

AR-CUM-PS

Court Master